
 

 

PRIZE WINNERS FOR BEST E-POSTERS* 

 

 
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

BEST OF  
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S-3 M. Åberg Lindell 
matilda.aberg-lindell@physics.uu.se  

S-13 N. Dzigal 
n.dzigal@iaea.org  

S-23 R. Gmach 
ruediger.gmach@at.ibm.com  

S-33 U. Mirsaidov 
info@nrsa.tj  GOLD 

 

F. Pabian 
frank.pabian@jrc.ec.europa.edu S-4 L. Holzleitner 

ludwig.holzleitner@ec.europa.eu  
S-14 R. Haddal 

rhaddal@sandia.gov  
S-24 P. Saey 

p.saey@iaea.org  
S-34 A. Cucoanes/S. Fallot 

cucoanes@subatech.in2p3.fr  

S-8 A. Knott 
a.knott@iaea.org  

S-18 G. Havrilla 
havrilla@lanl.gov  

S-28 S. Croft 
crofts@ornl.gov  

  SILVER  
 

E. Smith 
eric.smith@pnnl.gov 

 S-9 J. Gerža 
jiri.gerza@cez.cz  

S-19 F. Nekoogar 
nekoogar1@llnl.gov 

S-29 A. Pawlak 
andrzej.pawlak@paa.gov.pl  
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S-3 P. Richir 
patrice.richir@jrc.ec.europa.eu  

S-13 V. Khoroshilov 
v.khoroshilov@lma.su  

S-23 F. Pabian 
frank.pabian@jrc.ec.europa.edu  

S-33 N. Nakamura 
nakamura.hironobu@jaea.go.jp  BRONZE 

 

M. Roumié 
mroumie@cnrs.edu.lb S-4 R. Berndt 

reinhard.berndt@jrc.ec.europa.eu  
S-14 R. Plenteda 

r.plenteda@iaea.org  
S-24 M. Kohler 

markus.kohler@uni-hamburg.de  
S-34 E. Kovacs-Szeles 

szeles.eva@energia.mta.hu  

S-8 C. Barinaga 
charles.barinaga@pnnl.gov  

S-18 
S. Jacobsson Svärd 
staffan.jacobsson 
svard@physics.uu.se  

S-28 L. Bai  
bpe_1@sina.com  

  NEW GENERATION 

 

A. Donard 
ariane.donard@univ-pau.fr S-9 M. Scholz 

melissa.scholz@nnsa.doe.gov  
S-19 S. Lee 

kangta1@khnp.co.kr  
S-29 M. Roumié 

mroumie@cnrs.edu.lb  
  

* All prizes generously sponsored by INMM and ESARDA  

 


